
Accommodation



We have 11 rooms. 5 doubles, 5 family suites (one is accessible) and a Wedding Suite. This
gives a maximum occupancy of 35 including three Z beds. There is a communal kitchen
diner. All double rooms can accept a travel cot. We are happy to invoice your guests
directly. All payments for accommodation are to be made by BACS or cash. Any
outstanding payments will be added to your final invoice.

All the rooms are individual and offer different sleeping arrangements, a full description
will be available in your client portal.

Accommodation is priced per room per night.

2 0 2 5

S L E E P S
2
2
3*
2
2
4
5*
4
4
3*
4

N A M E
H A R E

F O X
W O O D P E C K E R

P H E A S A N T
G O L D F I N C H
K I N G F I S H E R

O W L
B A D G E R

H E D G E H O G
K I T E

P A R T R I D G E

T Y P E
Wedding Suite 
King Room
King Room 
King Room
King Room
Family Suite
Master Suite 
Deluxe Room
Accessible Deluxe Room
King Room 
Family Suite

Staying With Us

2 0 2 6

S L E E P S
2
2
3*
2
2
4
5*
4
4
3*
4

N A M E
H A R E

F O X
W O O D P E C K E R

P H E A S A N T
G O L D F I N C H
K I N G F I S H E R

O W L
B A D G E R

H E D G E H O G
K I T E

P A R T R I D G E

T Y P E
Wedding Suite 
King Room
King Room 
King Room
King Room
Family Suite
Master Suite 
Deluxe Room
Accessible Deluxe Room
King Room 
Family Suite

P E R
N I G H T

£265
£165
£165
£165
£165
£195
£270
£185
£185
£165
£195

O P T I O N A L
Z  B E D

1 (£45)

1 (£45)

1 (£45)

P E R
N I G H T

£280
£175
£175
£175
£175
£210
£285
£195
£195
£175
£210

O P T I O N A L
Z  B E D

1 (£48)

1 (£48)

1 (£48)



G U E S T  I N F O R M A T I O N

The guest accommodation is located in a private courtyard, accessed via a link corridor
adjacent to the barn. There is a furnished and covered patio area and BBQ. The guest
rooms all have hospitality trays, hairdryers, Wi-Fi, TV's and luxury toiletries.

The guest kitchen is equipped with modern appliances. There is a large dining table for
guests and a Green Room if further seating is required. 

Condiments, as well as milk, tea, coffee and sugar, are provided.

We kindly ask that for safety reasons the grounds around the venue including the
play area are not used between 6pm and 8am, apart from the wedding day.

2 0 2 7

S L E E P S
2
2
3*
2
2
4
5*
4
4
3*
4

N A M E
H A R E

F O X
W O O D P E C K E R

P H E A S A N T
G O L D F I N C H
K I N G F I S H E R

O W L
B A D G E R

H E D G E H O G
K I T E

P A R T R I D G E

T Y P E
Wedding Suite 
King Room
King Room 
King Room
King Room
Family Suite
Master Suite 
Deluxe Room
Accessible Deluxe Room
King Room 
Family Suite

P E R
N I G H T

£295
£185
£185
£185
£185
£225
£300
£205
£205
£185
£225

O P T I O N A L
Z  B E D

1 (£50)

1 (£50)

1 (£50)



Our Suites
A brief overview of our luxury guest rooms, including occupancy of each room.

Hare, Wedding Suite: two persons
This opulent suite is situated on the first floor and boasts a large living area with a
separate dressing room, bedroom with super king bed, roll-top copper bath and a
bathroom containing a separate shower and toilet. Outside, the balcony overlooks the
private garden with Jacuzzi. Access to the Wedding Suite is via the spiral staircase in the
garden. This suite can interconnect with the Fox, but is not included in the price. 

Fox: two persons
First-floor king room with en-suite, accessed via the courtyard staircase and can
interconnect with the Bridal Suite if required. The rooms are separated by a double
soundproofed lockable door. 

Woodpecker: up to three persons
Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC with space for a Z-Bed if
required.

Pheasant: two persons
Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC.

Goldfinch: two persons
Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC.

Kingfisher, Family Suite: up to four persons
Ground-floor family suite consisting of a king bedroom, twin bedroom and shared
bathroom.

Owl, Master Suite: up to five persons
Ground-floor family suite consisting of one super king and one king lockable bedrooms
linked by an internal corridor with a shared bathroom, there is space for a Z-Bed if
required.

Badger, Deluxe Room: up to four persons
Ground-floor deluxe room consisting of a king bedroom with a double sofa bed and en-
suite, shower and WC.



Hedgehog, Accessible Deluxe Room: up to four persons
Ground-floor accessible deluxe room consisting of a king bedroom and a double sofa bed
sharing a wet room and WC.

Kite: up to three persons
Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC with space for a Z-Bed if
required.

Partridge, Family Suite: up to four persons
Ground-floor family suite consisting of a king bedroom, a bedroom with bunk beds and a
shared bathroom.

W H E E L C H A I R  F R I E N D L Y  ?
We have one accessible suite which is wheelchair friendly with a full wet room.

C A N  W E  C A M P  ?
Our camping field can accommodate up to 20 bell tents, arranged through Starbright
Hideaways. We have a shower and a toilet which is suitable for 4 or less tents. Additional
facilities must be provided by yourselves for more than 4 tents, Starbright Hideaways can
arrange this on your behalf. We do not accept dogs in the camping field due to nearby
livestock. Campervans/motorhomes and caravans are not permitted to stay on the Bunny
Hill carpark or on the access lane.

E X T E N D E D  S T A Y S
An additional night is available for weekend weddings. A minimum of the Wedding Suite
plus 4 rooms is required to extend exclusivity, otherwise the Wedding Suite and garden
only will remain exclusive. 

A D D I T I O N A L  A C C O M M O D A T I O N
I N F O R M A T I O N

The guest accommodation is self-catering and hired for the duration of your stay,
meals are not included other than the wedding meal. Suites are not serviced during
your hire period. 
You may wish to consider our various options for providing your guests with breakfast
or supper.
Only guests registered may occupy any room and the maximum occupancy cannot be
exceeded.
Children must not be left alone in the rooms.
As guest rooms are not able to be serviced during your stay, rooms must be occupied
by the same guests for both nights when booking a 2 night stay.



www.bunnyhillweddings.co.uk

yourday@bunnyhillweddings.co.uk

01430 846022

https://www.facebook.com/bunnyhillweddings/
https://www.instagram.com/bunnyhillweddings/
https://www.tiktok.com/@bunnyhillweddings
https://www.youtube.com/@bunnyhillweddings
https://www.pinterest.co.uk/BunnyHillWeddings/
https://www.bunnyhillweddings.co.uk/

