

Accommodation



Staying With Us

We have 11 rooms. 5 doubles, 5 family suites (one is accessible) and a Wedding Suite. This gives a maximum occupancy of 35 including three Z beds. There is a communal kitchen diner. All double rooms can accept a travel cot. We are happy to invoice your guests directly. All payments for accommodation are to be made by BACS or cash. Any outstanding payments will be added to your final invoice.

All the rooms are individual and offer different sleeping arrangements, a full description will be available in your client portal.

Accommodation is priced per room per night.

2025

			PER	OPTIONAL
NAME	TYPE	SLEEPS	NIGHT	ZBED
HARE	Wedding Suite	2	£265	
FOX	King Room	2	£165	
WOODPECKER	King Room	3*	£165	1 (£45)
PHEASANT	King Room	2	£165	
*GOLDFINCH	King Room	2	£165	
KINGFISHER	Family Suite	4	£195	
OWL	Master Suite	5*	£270	1 (£45)
BADGER	Deluxe Room	4	£185	
НЕДБЕНОС	Accessible Deluxe Room	4	£185	
KITE	King Room	3*	£165	1 (£45)
PARTRIDGE	Family Suite	4	£195	

2026

			PER	OPTIONAL
NAME	TYPE	SLEEPS	NIGHT	ZBED
HARE	Wedding Suite	2	£280	
FOX	King Room	2	£175	
WOODPECKER	King Room	3*	£175	1 (£48)
PHEASANT	King Room	2	£175	
GOLDFINCH	King Room	2	£175	
KINGFISHER	Family Suite	4	£210	
OWL	Master Suite	5*	£285	1 (£48)
BADGER	Deluxe Room	4	£195	
НЕДБЕНОС	Accessible Deluxe Room	4	£195	
KITE	King Room	3*	£175	1 (£48)
PARTRIDGE	Family Suite	4	£210	

			PER	OPTIONAL
NAME	TYPE	SLEEPS	NIGHT	ZBED
HARE	Wedding Suite	2	£295	
FOX	King Room	2	£185	
WOODPECKER	King Room	3*	£185	1 (£50)
PHEASANT	King Room	2	£185	
GOLDFINCH	King Room	2	£185	
KINGFISHER	Family Suite	4	£225	
OWL	Master Suite	5*	£300	1 (£50)
BADGER	Deluxe Room	4	£205	
HEDGEHOG	Accessible Deluxe Room	4	£205	
KITE	King Room	3*	£185	1 (£50)
PARTRIDGE	Family Suite	4	£225	

GUEST INFORMATION

The guest accommodation is located in a private courtyard, accessed via a link corridor adjacent to the barn. There is a furnished and covered patio area and BBQ. The guest rooms all have hospitality trays, hairdryers, Wi-Fi, TV's and luxury toiletries.

The guest kitchen is equipped with modern appliances. There is a large dining table for guests and a Green Room if further seating is required.

Condiments, as well as milk, tea, coffee and sugar, are provided.

We kindly ask that for safety reasons the grounds around the venue including the play area are not used between 6pm and 8am, apart from the wedding day.

Our Suites

A brief overview of our luxury guest rooms, including occupancy of each room.

Hare, Wedding Suite: two persons

This opulent suite is situated on the first floor and boasts a large living area with a separate dressing room, bedroom with super king bed, roll-top copper bath and a bathroom containing a separate shower and toilet. Outside, the balcony overlooks the private garden with Jacuzzi. Access to the Wedding Suite is via the spiral staircase in the garden. This suite can interconnect with the Fox, but is not included in the price.

Fox: two persons

First-floor king room with en-suite, accessed via the courtyard staircase and can interconnect with the Bridal Suite if required. The rooms are separated by a double soundproofed lockable door.

Woodpecker: up to three persons

Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC with space for a Z-Bed if required.

Pheasant: two persons

Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC.

Goldfinch: two persons

Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC.

Kingfisher, Family Suite: up to four persons

Ground-floor family suite consisting of a king bedroom, twin bedroom and shared bathroom.

Owl, Master Suite: up to five persons

Ground-floor family suite consisting of one super king and one king lockable bedrooms linked by an internal corridor with a shared bathroom, there is space for a Z-Bed if required.

Badger, Deluxe Room: up to four persons

Ground-floor deluxe room consisting of a king bedroom with a double sofa bed and ensuite, shower and WC.

Hedgehog, Accessible Deluxe Room: up to four persons

Ground-floor accessible deluxe room consisting of a king bedroom and a double sofa bed sharing a wet room and WC.

Kite: up to three persons

Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC with space for a Z-Bed if required.

Partridge, Family Suite: up to four persons

Ground-floor family suite consisting of a king bedroom, a bedroom with bunk beds and a shared bathroom.

WHEELCHAIR FRIENDLY?

We have one accessible suite which is wheelchair friendly with a full wet room.

CAN WE CAMP?

Our camping field can accommodate up to 20 bell tents, arranged through Starbright Hideaways. We have a shower and a toilet which is suitable for 4 or less tents. Additional facilities must be provided by yourselves for more than 4 tents, Starbright Hideaways can arrange this on your behalf. We do not accept dogs in the camping field due to nearby livestock. Campervans/motorhomes and caravans are not permitted to stay on the Bunny Hill carpark or on the access lane.

EXTENDED STAYS

An additional night is available for weekend weddings. A minimum of the Wedding Suite plus 4 rooms is required to extend exclusivity, otherwise the Wedding Suite and garden only will remain exclusive.

ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION INFORMATION

- The guest accommodation is self-catering and hired for the duration of your stay, meals are not included other than the wedding meal. Suites are not serviced during your hire period.
- You may wish to consider our various options for providing your guests with breakfast or supper.
- Only guests registered may occupy any room and the maximum occupancy cannot be exceeded.
- Children must not be left alone in the rooms.
- As guest rooms are not able to be serviced during your stay, rooms must be occupied by the same guests for both nights when booking a 2 night stay.



www.bunnyhillweddings.co.uk yourday@bunnyhillweddings.co.uk 01430 846022









